239ASE Series AC Servo Motor Driven PumpsASE Series AC Servo Motor Driven Pumps
A7H Series High Pressure Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
AB
M
O
T P
M
0

controller is included with the ASE series pumps.
AMSE Controller
■ Model Number Designation
AMSE -2 AE -B 00 -10
Series Numbers Power Supply
Voltage
Amplifier Capacity
kW Function Selection Parameter Number Design Number
AMSE：
AMSE Controller
2：AC 200 V
4：AC 400 V
AE：15.0
B：Combination
(Single Operation Allowed) 00：Standard
10
BB：22.0 11
DE：45.0 10
■ Specifications
Model Numbers AMSE-＊AE-＊＊-10 AMSE-＊BB-＊＊-11 AMSE-＊DE-＊＊-10
2AE 4AE 2BB 4BB 2DE 4DE
Cmmand Signal Input Voltage 0 - +5 V DC/RATED (MAX. 0 - +10 V)
Control Method Vector Control
Sensorless
Monitor Output Voltage 1ch, 0 - +10 V DC
Digital Monitor 1ch,(FM or Open Collector)
Sequence Input Signal 12ch,Photo Coupler (Input Resistance : 4.7kΩ)
Logic Switching Is Possible By The Internal Jumper Connector (Initial : Sink)
Voltage At Opening 21-27 V DC
Short-Circuited 4-6 mA
Sequence
Output
Signal
Reray 2ch, Contact Capacity : 230 V AC or 30 V DC, 0.3 A
Open Collector 5ch, Permissible Load : 24 V DC (Max.27 V DC), 0.1 A
Voltage/Frequency
AC200-220V : 50Hz
AC200-240V : 60Hz
3-Phase
AC380-480V : 50/60Hz
3-Phase
AC200-220V : 50Hz
AC200-240V : 60Hz
3-Phase
AC380-480V : 50/60Hz
3-Phase
AC200-220V : 50Hz
AC200-240V : 60Hz
3-Phase
AC380-480V : 50/60Hz
3-Phase
Permissible Voltage
Fluctuation
AC170-242V : 50Hz
AC170-264V : 60Hz
3-Phase
AC323-528V : 50/60Hz
3-Phase
AC170-242V : 50Hz
AC170-264V : 60Hz
3-Phase
AC323-528V : 50/60Hz
3-Phase
AC170-242V : 50Hz
AC170-264V : 60Hz
3-Phase
AC323-528V : 50/60Hz
3-Phase
Permissible Frequency Fluctuation Within ±5 %
Power Supply Capacity★1 28 kVA 27 kVA 41 kVA 80 kVA
DB (Dynamic Brake) External Option
Protection, Cooling Enclosed Type (IP20), Forced Air Cooling Open Type (IP00), Forced Air Cooling
En